Certificate Number Report Reference Date	UL-CA-2341626-0 E527131-20231121 21-Nov-2023
Issued to:	Fu'an Taijixiang Electronic Technology Co., Ltd No. 36, Xitan Town Industrial Zone Ningde, Fujian Sheng 355000 China
This is to certify that epresentative samples of	PGXX7 - Massage and Exercise Machines Certified for Canada
	See Addendum Page for Product Designation(s).
	Have been evaluated by UL in accordance with the Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate.
Standard(s) for Safety:	CSA C22.2 No. 68, 8th Ed., Issue Date: 2018-08, Revision Date: 2019-5
Additional Information:	See the UL Online Certifications Directory at <a href="https://iq.ulprospector.com">https://iq.ulprospector.com</a> for additional information

This Certificate of Compliance indicates that representative samples of the product described in the certification report have met the requirements for UL certification. It does not provide authorization to apply the UL Mark. Only the Authorization Page that references the Follow-Up Services Procedure for ongoing surveillance provides authorization to apply the UL Mark.

Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered as being UL Certified and covered under UL's Follow-Up Services.

Look for the UL Certification Mark on the product.

Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, plea contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at <a href="http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/">http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/</a>

Oebrah Jenning - Corne\_ Deborah Jennings-Conner, VP Regulatory Services

UL LLC

Certificate Number Report Reference Date UL-CA-2341626-0 E527131-20231121 21-Nov-2023

This is to certify that representative samples of the product as specified on this certificate were tested according to the current UL requirements

Model	Category Description
TJX-A	Massage and Exercise Equipment
TJX-B	Massage and Exercise Equipment

Oebrah Jenning - Corne Deborah Jennings-Conner, VP Regulatory Services

Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

Certificate Number Report Reference Date	UL-US-2348054-0 E527131-20231121 21-Nov-2023
Issued to:	Fu'an Taijixiang Electronic Technology Co., Ltd No. 36, Xitan Town Industrial Zone Ningde, Fujian Sheng 355000 China
This is to certify that epresentative samples of	PGXX - Massage and Exercise Machines See Addendum Page for Product Designation(s).
	Have been evaluated by UL in accordance with the Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate.
Standard(s) for Safety:	UL 1647, 6th Ed., Issue Date: 2015-08-03, Revision Date: 2020-07-30
Additional Information:	See the UL Online Certifications Directory at https://ig.ulprospector.com for additional information

This Certificate of Compliance indicates that representative samples of the product described in the certification report have met the requirements for UL certification. It does not provide authorization to apply the UL Mark. Only the Authorization Page that references the Follow-Up Services Procedure for ongoing surveillance provides authorization to apply the UL Mark.

Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered as being UL Certified and covered under UL's Follow-Up Services.

Look for the UL Certification Mark on the product.

Olbrah Jenning - Corner Deborah Jennings-Conner, VP Regulatory Services

re

UL LLC

Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

Certificate Number Report Reference Date UL-US-2348054-0 E527131-20231121 21-Nov-2023

This is to certify that representative samples of the product as specified on this certificate were tested according to the current UL requirements

Model	Category Description
TJX-A	Massage and Exercise Equipment
TJX-B	Massage and Exercise Equipment

Oebrah Jenning - Corne Deborah Jennings-Conner, VP Regulatory Services

Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at <a href="http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/">http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/</a>